Q> KOALA COMPONENTS

lluminacién - Lighting - Eclairage

METALLIC ACCESORIES > Forging > Leaves
Iron Leaves

0710079
Leaf 100701 iron

DESCRIPTION

November 03rd, 2024, 12:24

@

Iron stamped decorative leaf

PRICE

Lot P.V.P. excluding VAT

20
100
400

2,04€
1,13€
0,99€
0,90€

Continued on next page >>
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Forging > Leaves
Iron Leaves

0710079
Leaf 100701 iron

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Weight: 15 Grams

OTHER FEATURES
Width (mm): 34 High (mm): 116
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