

METALLIC ACCESORIES > Forging > Leaves Iron Leaves

0710079

Leaf 100701 iron

November 03rd, 2024, 12:24





DESCRIPTION

Iron stamped decorative leaf

PRICE

 Lot	P.V.P. excluding VAT
1	2,04€
20	1,13€
100	0,99€
400	0,90€

Continued on next page >>



METALLIC ACCESORIES > Forging > Leaves Iron Leaves

0710079

Leaf 100701 iron

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Weight: 15 Grams

OTHER FEATURES

Width (mm): 34

High (mm): 116